Swiftbrook Estate, Tallaght

RequirementType

Proximity
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
SIDE LEFT
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

SIDE OF

FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE LEFT
SIDE OF

FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF

Street

SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK PARK
SWIFTBROOK PARK
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK PARK
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE

BuildingNumber
71

73

75/73

77

83

85/87

6/8
97
10/12
103
97

97

6/8

16a
22

24

28

18

26

28

2

8

28

28

28

2 Swiftbrook Close
37/39
47/45
51a
51a
51/49
53/55
1

2 Swiftbrook Close
59

2

62

63
65/67

Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune



OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
FRONT OF

SIDE
RIGHT

SIDE OF

OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

FRONT OF
SIDE LEFT
FRONT OF

SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK AVENUE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK CLOSE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK PARK
SWIFTBROOK PARK

SWIFTBROOK PARK
SWIFTBROOK PARK
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE
SWIFTBROOK DRIVE

67

71
14/16
16/18
22/24
23

24
Side of 16a
2

73
11/9
14/16

39 Swiftbrook Drive
41 Swiftbrook Drive
2

2/4

9/11

6

8

10/12

14

16

16

18

23

24 Swiftbrook Avenue
25/27

Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune

Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune



