Swiftbrook Estate, Tallaght				
Proximity	Street	BuildingNumber	RequirementType	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	71	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	73	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	75/73	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	77	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	83	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	85/87	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK PARK	4	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK PARK	6/8	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	97	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK PARK	10/12	Prune	
SIDE OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	103	Prune	
SIDE OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	97	Prune	
SIDE OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	97	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	2	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	2	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	4	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	6/8	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	8	Prune	
SIDE LEFT	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	16a	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	22	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	24	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	28	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	18	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	26	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	28	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	2	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	8	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	28	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE			
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	28	Prune	
	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE SWIFTBROOK AVENUE		Prune	
SIDE OF		2 Swiftbrook Close	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	37/39	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	47/45	Prune	
SIDE OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	51a	Prune	
SIDE OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	51a	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	51/49	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	53/55	Prune	
SIDE LEFT	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	1	Prune	
SIDE OF	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	2 Swiftbrook Close	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	59	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	2	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	62	Prune	
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	63	Prune	
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	65/67	Prune	

OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	67	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	71	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	14/16	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	16/18	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	22/24	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	23	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK AVENUE	24	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	Side of 16a	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK CLOSE	2	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	73	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK PARK	11/9	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK PARK	14/16	Prune
SIDE			
RIGHT	SWIFTBROOK PARK	39 Swiftbrook Drive	Prune
SIDE OF	SWIFTBROOK PARK	41 Swiftbrook Drive	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	2	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	2/4	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	9/11	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	6	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	8	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	10/12	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	14	Prune
OPPOSITE	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	16	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	16	Prune
SIDE OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	18	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	23	Prune
SIDE LEFT	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	24 Swiftbrook Avenue	Prune
FRONT OF	SWIFTBROOK DRIVE	25/27	Prune